French Vocabulary: Days, Months, & Seasons

10 11

12 13

14

15

16

17

Horizontal Vertical
4) THE FALL 1) THE SUMMER
5) THURSDAY 2) THE SPRING
6) SATURDAY 3) MAY
9) SUNDAY 5) JANUARY
11) TUESDAY 7) JULY
12) MONDAY 8) APRIL
15) AUGUST 10) OCTOBER
16) WEDNESDAY 13) NOVEMBER
17) MARCH 14) JUNE




SOLUTION

E|JU]|D

M|A|R|D

AJU|T|O|M|[N]E

S|IA|M|[E|D

M|A|IN|C|HI|E
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LIU|IN|D
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